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Resultados gerais em 03:50:57 PM de 07/08/2022

ARRANCADA

Pos Nr Grp Total
(ss.dcm)

Dif

1 1 1 GUI AKIRA 4.820

2 21 1 RODRIGO CABRAL 4.829 +0.009

3 5 1 ANTONIO CARLOS DOS SANTOS 4.939 +0.110

4 26 1 FELIPE SAVIO NOVAES 5.159 +0.220

5 79 1 BILLY 5.250 +0.091

6 59 1 SECO 5.369 +0.119

7 3 1 RICHARD ALEX ALVIZE DE SOUZA 5.450 +0.081

8 6 1 TADEU MENDES FONTES 5.480 +0.030

9 10 1 AGOSTINHO LOPES 5.690 +0.210

10 2 1 RONALD CAMPOS AFONSO 5.760 +0.070

11 67 1 EDUARDO PUPPI 5.760 +0.000

12 30 1 MARCELO RAÇAFORTE 5.829 +0.069

13 7 1 MACARRAO 5.960 +0.131

14 36 1 TARJA 6.200 +0.240

15 17 1 MONIQUE CLINICÃO 6.209 +0.009

16 76 1 CHIC CHIC 6.370 +0.161

17 63 1 RODRIGO LEITE 6.380 +0.010

18 19 1 EDUARDO 6.479 +0.099

19 20 1 ALEMÃO CAÇAPAVA 6.559 +0.080

20 80 1 BETAO PE GRANDE 6.679 +0.120

21 65 1 LARA 7.200 +0.521

22 70 1 JOSE CARLOS PERRENOUD FILHO 7.250 +0.050

23 11 1 CRISTIANE A. IDALGO LOPES 7.889 +0.639

24 73 1 RODOLFO 8.159 +0.270

Piloto [VOLTAS]

EXPOJIPE




